23 January 2019 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:18.30

Prize
Breeders Premium

silk No Rorse
1.GADDARA 5y0chh
2.COSMC DANCER 4yo bm
3.WARMBLOODED 5yobh
4 DIRTY GIRL 4yo bm
5.JOSHUA 4yobh
6.CARUSO 4yogrh
7.IRISH COUNTRY  5yo bm
g.'II:C;Aﬁ\E(HEART 4yobm
9.0GLUMALI 4yobh
10.THE GRAY 4o grh
11.HEYCANLI 4yobh
12.GUMUS KAFES  4yogrm
13.0CEANDRIVE 4yochh

Pick six Starts from this race, Pick

Age

1.)45.500 t
1.)7.508 &

CUVEE (USA) - HDDENWHTE

MALI - LADY WOLF

SCARFACE- GLORA MUNDI

COUNTRY REEL (USA) - BONVOYAGE

YOUWZAIN (IRE) - OCTALUNA (GB)

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - STARVALLA

(R

COUNTRY REEL (USA) - IR ANDA RIZGAR

(F§)

ASTRAKHAN - TRYSA

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SFONTANE

THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - AMARLOU (FR)

BANKNOTE (GB) - MY’ ACCOUNT

PERFECTO - CADIKA

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - VERY SOCIAL

(IRE)

Race Program

Origin
60
58,5
575
575
56,5
55,5
51,5
50
50
50
50

50

Handicap 16

Weight
MER.CELIK
F.YUKSEL
MAHS. TURAN
U.POLAT
G.KOCAKAYA
MUS.CELIK
H.CiZIK
AASLAN
MHAVEDI
MASOLMAZ

SIPEK

218200 ¢
2)3.003 ¢

Jockey

AHAL
CELALOGLU

MUA KITAPCI
TAR. CITAKOGLU
HAY. DOGAN
KOS. MAKRI
Y.EMR.DOLU
SAB. DOGAN

Z L ATMAN

SER. TUGDAS

MUH. ACAR

MUR. KARABULUT

ZKARABULUT YER. UTUCU

AKACMAZ

ERD. MUTLU

kg, 1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)9.100 ¢
3.)1502 ¢
Owner  Trainer St RT Last 6
Race
H.N.DERRE 12 64 53455-8 7
E.USLU 3 57 314705 215
ZDAR 2 57 12343-2 12
EN.KARATAS 9 55 3 -2 14
H.ALTUNBAS 8 53 434486 39
K MELIKE 5 51 82072-1 14
E.KOCA 11 41 76801-3 14
ZFIRAT 1 40 20166-4 14
D.ERGIN 13 40 763592 24
MACAR 7 39 56-234-7 14
VKARAKAYA 6 33 93542 187
. ESER 10 32 46669-0 14
EN.KARATAS 4 32 045468 43

istanbul Racecourse (7th Day)

4)4550 ¢
4)7514

LR L20

13

16

17

14

15

20

19

17

10

14

15

6

13

12545

1.25.23

1.25.75

1.24.31

12515

1.27.62

1.28.58

1.26.51

Best
Time

8,65
16,05
15,70
6,35
10,00
3,00
7,75
5,50
19,10
14,65
22,95
63,95

42,30

Win  PSF Video
7.79(6)
3.32(10)
6.06(7)
12.63(2)
947(4)
25.35(1)
12.15(3)
8.85(5)
4.45(8)
4.22(9)
3.06(11)

1.18(13)

1.46(12)



